

ITEM NO.601

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3069/2014

(From the judgement and order dated 13/03/2014 in CRLAB No.159/2014
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

WAMAN KESHAV CHUNEKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment, anticipatory bail, exemption from filing O.T. and
permission to file additional documents)

Date: 16/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.Y. Deshmukh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on Monday (21.04.2014) along with
S.L.P.(Crl.) No.3170 of 2014 and S.L.P.(Crl.) No.....
(D. No.11199/2014).

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(Savita Sainani)
Assistant Registrar